SGL Tournament Score Board

Orange Tree Golf Resort
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Tournament Date
11/8/2014
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total

2 3 4 5

1

Hole

72

Par
ﬂ‘.‘” ?. a o o
Bl Sandigo
Carol Sumner

Name

Amount
Won

55 5 5 4.4 5 5|4 4 5|2 5 5 4 4 5 6| 78] ses5.00

6|4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5|2 6 5 44 6 48] 5100

"7 5 5 515 6 45 535 6 5 5 504 5 5[80] sa100
6 6 6 3 4 5 4|5 6 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 6| 95| $39.00

45 5 5 4 5. 35|65 6 4 35 5 5 5|5 5 5[8] s250

Pacd "Mick"Micke 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 78 5 4 4 8 6 4 8 5 5[ 9] s2200

Richand Plewicy

Steve Rickter

4.5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 ¢4 8 6 5[ 9] s200
6|5 6 4 5 5 4/ 4 6 4 4 5 6 7 5|6 5 6[8] s2000

7 6 6 4 6 7 5 5 6 6 7 5 9 5 5 6 7 8|M0| $13.00

4 6 7 35154 4 5|5 5 5 514 4 4 6 6 58] s1100

Dave Dean
Bol Owen

Marganet Stoms

G Wilton
Cuntis Biety

$7.00

4|6 6 4 5 5 5 5|53 6 4 7 7 5|6 5 59|

$6.00

6 9 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5/[9]
5. 5 5 4 5 6 3|5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5/[86]

7 7 5§ 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 5 7 7 5 4 4 6 6][9]

514 5 4|5 5 55 7 5 5 5 7 4 35 4 7 6[8&]

915 8 4 4 5 66 6 6 7 4 5 6 4|4 9 8|[14]

46 6 4 5 6 3 5 7 5 5 4 6 7 5 6 5 4|9
4|7 6 5 4 6 4 9 7 4 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 6|9 ]

Rickard Pevny

$6.00

Dow Lucas

$6.00

fue Pty
Oscar Delgado
Bl O' Connor

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

M? P

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5 6 5 4 8|8 5 6| 4 8 6 4 5 7 7|[r05]
6 4 7 4 5 4 6 6 5 7 4 4 7 5 6|94

5 7 5 3 7 5 54 5 5 7 4 8 4 4 7 7 6|98]

7 4 5 4 4]

$0.00

Eagle

Birdie



